11-08-2019 LETTING ITEM 007
GENERAL NOTES
SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION STANDARD NO.       DESCRIPTION
HIGHWAY STANDARDSINDEX OF SHEETS
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
066 MCHENRY 18 2
TOTAL

URBAN
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
 0004  0004
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
US 14 OVER DITCH S/O OAK GROVE ROAD
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
42101300 PROTECTIVE COAT SQ YD 40 40
44000182 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,  8" SQ YD 40 40
50300255 CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE CU YD 10 10
50800205 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED POUND 2790 2790
50800515 BAR SPLICERS EACH 40 40
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 6 6
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70106500 TEMPORARY BRIDGE TRAFFIC SIGNALS EACH 1 1
70106700 TEMPORARY RUMBLE STRIPS EACH 6 6
70300904 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV    4" FOOT 1220 1220
70300924 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV   24" FOOT 24 24
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 1380 1380
4"
78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 60 60
LINE 4"
X0326276 TEMPORARY LIGHTING FOR SINGLE LANE L SUM 1 1
STAGING
X0327980 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER SQ FT 1440 1440
BLASTING
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
(SPECIAL)
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 1220 1220
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 50.4 50.4
Z0073510 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL TIMING EACH 1 1
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
SPECIALTY ITEM
mutzbauerbp
100% STATE
mutzbauerbp
100% STATE
1'-0"
6"
19'-0"19'-0"
12'-0" STAGE I CONSTRUCTION
12'-6" STAGE I REMOVAL
1'-0"
6"
6"
12'-0" LANE
SHOULDER
3'-6"
19'-0" 19'-0"
12'-0" STAGE II CONSTRUCTION
11'-6" STAGE II REMOVAL
38'-0"
38'-0"
¡
¡
ROADWAY
ROADWAY
STAGE I CROSS SECTION
STAGE II CROSS SECTION
(LOOKING SOUTH)
(LOOKING SOUTH)
7'-0" SHOULDER 12'-0" LANE
SHOULDER